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PROGRAMME

 Emerging Market Democracies as Pivotal States: Regional   
 Powers in an eroded Liberal International Order

THURSDAY

Morning

Introductory Remarks
Laurence Whitehead, Vinícius Rodrigues Vieira

Afternoon

EMDs amidst Democratic Backsliding and Deglobalization
Laurence Whitehead 

 South Korea, Taiwan and Post-EMD Status in East Asia 
Saori Katada 

South Africa
Elizabeth Soer

Welcome Coffee

10.00h

09.45h

12.15h

09.30h

13.10. - 15.10.2022

International Identity and Regions: The Missing Link Between 
EMDs and the Liberal Order 
Vinícius Rodrigues Vieira

Lunch
Rheinzeit, Rheinallee 25c, 53173 Bonn - Bad Godesberg

EMDs vis-à-vis Domestic and Regional Constraints

11.00h Coffee Break

11.15h

EMD-Pivotal States and their Regions

Turkey and West Asia
Mustafa Kutley | REMOTE

Brazil and South America 
Vinícius Rodrigues Vieira

Concluding Remarks 
Lourdes Sola | REMOTE

14.40h

15.50h

17.00h

18.00h

13.30h

14.30h Break

15.40h Break

16.50h Break

http://Rheinzeit, Rheinallee 25c, 53173 Bonn - Bad Godesberg


FRIDAY

Morning

Afternoon

W
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Theorizing Systemic Constraints

Welcome Coffee09.30h

The Changing Nature of the Systemic Constraints/Character of 
Global Order  
Andrew Hurrell

Global Illicit Economy and Cross-Border Dynamics as Constraints 
Annett Idler

Lunch
Rheinzeit, Rheinallee 25c, 53173 Bonn - Bad Godesberg

09.45h

11.00h

12.00h

10.45h Break

Specific Issue-Areas (Part 1)

13.15h

14.15h

15.30h

15.40h

14.30h

Investment
Aparna Ravi

Development/Poverty/Inequality/Hope 
Indrajit Roy

Finance
Lena Rethel | REMOTE

Concluding Remarks  
Laurence Whitehead, Vinícius Rodrigues Vieira

Break

Break

Dinner
Die Bastei, Von-Sandt-Ufer 1, 53173 Bonn - Bad Godesberg

18.30h

16.40h
-

17.00h

 Emerging Market Democracies as Pivotal States: Regional   
 Powers in an eroded Liberal International Order

SATURDAY

Morning

Lunch12.30h

09.30h

Conclusion

Concluding Remarks  
Laurence Whitehead, Vinícius Rodrigues Vieira

http://Rheinzeit, Rheinallee 25c, 53173 Bonn - Bad Godesberg
http://Die Bastei, Von-Sandt-Ufer 1, 53173 Bonn - Bad Godesberg

