

Morning	EMDs vis-à-vis Domestic and Regional Constraints

THURSDAY	09.30h	Welcome Coffee	
	09.45h	Introductory Remarks Laurence Whitehead, Vinícius Rodrigues Vieira	
	10.00h	EMDs amidst Democratic Backsliding and Deglobalization Laurence Whitehead	
	11.00 h	Coffee Break	
	11.15h	International Identity and Regions: The Missing Link Between EMDs and the Liberal Order Vinícius Rodrigues Vieira	
	12.15h	Lunch Rheinzeit, Rheinallee 25c, 53173 Bonn - Bad Godesberg	

Afternoon **EMD-Pivotal States and their Regions**

13.30h	South Korea, Taiwan and Post-EMD Status in East Asia Saori Katada
14.30h	Break
14.40h	Turkey and West Asia Mustafa Kutley REMOTE
15.40h	Break
15.50h	South Africa Elizabeth Soer
16.50h	Break
17.00h	Brazil and South America Vinícius Rodrigues Vieira
18.00h	Concluding Remarks Lourdes Sola REMOTE



Morning	Theorizing Systemic Constraints
---------	---------------------------------

FRIDAY

09.30h	Welcome Coffee
09.45h	The Changing Nature of the Systemic Constraints/Character of Global Order Andrew Hurrell
10.45h	Break
11.00 h	Global Illicit Economy and Cross-Border Dynamics as Constraints Annett Idler
12.00h	Lunch Rheinzeit, Rheinallee 25c, 53173 Bonn - Bad Godesberg

Afternoon Specific Issue-Areas (Part 1)

13.15h	Investment Aparna Ravi
14.15h	Break
14.30h	Finance Lena Rethel REMOTE
15.30h	Break
15.40h	Development/Poverty/Inequality/Hope Indrajit Roy
16.40h - 17.00h	Concluding Remarks Laurence Whitehead, Vinícius Rodrigues Vieira
18.30h	Dinner <u>Die Bastei, Von-Sandt-Ufer 1, 53173 Bonn - Bad Godesberg</u>

Morning Conclusion

SATURDAY	09.30h	Concluding Remarks Laurence Whitehead, Vinícius Rodrigues Vieira
	12.30h	Lunch

Emerging Market Democracies as Pivotal States: Regional Powers in an eroded Liberal International Order